
ACTIVITIES DATE DURATION

Registration & Induction

(New Students)
11 Jan 2024 1 Day

Registration for

(Returning Students)
12 Jan 2024 1 Day

Classes Commence 15 Jan – 23 Feb 2024 6 Weeks

Mock Exam 24 Feb – 25 Feb 2024 2 Days

Intensive Revision Classes 26 Feb – 1 Mar 2024 1 Week

Final Exam 4 Mar – 8 Mar 2024 1 Week

Mid-Semester Break 9 Mar – 17 Mar 2024 1 Week

Classes Commence 18 Mar – 3 May 2024 7 Weeks

Mock Exam 4 May – 5 May 2024 2 Days

Intensive Revision Classes 6 May – 31 May 2024 4 Weeks

Final Exam 3 June – 7 June 2024 1 Week

Semester Break 8 June – 10 Jul 2024 6 Weeks

ACADEMIC CALENDAR JANUARY 2024 – JUNE 2024

PROFESSIONAL PROGRAMMES

Public Holidays During Semester:

1. 25 January (Thursday) – Thaipusam

2. 1 February (Thursday) – Federal Territory Day

3. 10,11 & 12 February (Saturday, Sunday and Monday) – Chinese New Year

4. 28 March (Thursday) – Nuzul Al-Quran

5. 10 & 11 April (Wednesday & Thursday) – Hari Raya Puasa

6. 1 May (Wednesday) – Labour Day

7. 22 May (Wednesday) – Wesak Day

8. 3 June (Monday) – Yang di-Pertuan Agong’s Birthday

9. 17 June (Monday) – Hari Raya Haji

10. 8 July (Monday) – Cuti Gantian Awal Muharram
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